
Trojan Women Company Contact Information 
 

Name Role Phone Email 

 
Cecelia Kuper Hecuba (405) 824 - 5911 Ckuper2@uco.edu 

Alyssa McCoy Andromache (918) 269 – 1778 Amccoys13@uco.edu 

Olivia Wells Cassandra (817) 312 – 6767 Owells@uco.edu 
Lilian Meyers Polyxena   

Morgan Mariner Helen (307) 315 - 0476 Mmariner@uco.edu 

Hunter Wilson Talthybius (469) 744 - 9305 Hwilson21@uco.edu 
Merrick Milburn Bill Bob (405) 393 – 6001 MerrickMilburn@gmail.com 

Skyler Hickox Ray Bob (817)  888 – 0898 Shickox@uco.edu 

Riley Helton Menelaus (910) 955 – 6541 Rhelton4@uco.edu 
Alyssa Moon Chorus (405) 887 – 7503 Amoon4@uco.edu 

Anavey Greenwood Chorus  Rgreenwood2@uco.edu 

Danielle Smith Chorus  Dsmith181@uco.edu 

Ivana Reynoso Chorus (469) 401 – 3807 Ireynoso@uco.edu 
Miranda Futrel Chorus (405) 635 – 7816 Mfutrel@uco.edu 

Miranda Summar Chorus  Msummar@uco.edu 

Pricilla Pena Chorus (405) 514 – 3192 Ppena2@uco.edu 

Rheanna Jackson Chorus  Rjackson27@uco.edu 

 
Kato Buss Director  Kbuss2@uco.edu 
Emily Bond Assistant Director  Ebond3@uco.edu 

Skyler Christensen Stage Manager (405) 623 - 6821 SkylerZChristensen@gmail.com 

Claire Soltis Assistant Stage Manager  Csoltis@uco.edu 

Elizabeth Steen Assistant Stage Manager  Esteen@uco.edu 

 
*Contact information removed for privacy* 


